
76

R  Seat reservation required.   

Round trip from Bergen via Oslo        
Bergen-Voss-Gudvangen-Flåm-Myrdal-Oslo-Bergen

2018 DAILY
1.1-30.4Day 1

Photo © Morten Knudsen / Knudsen Foto

Round trip from Voss via Myrdal   
Voss-Myrdal-Flåm-Gudvangen-Voss

Round trip from Voss via Gudvangen 
Voss-Gudvangen-Flåm-Myrdal-Voss

1.1-30.4

1.1-31.3
2018 DAILY

2018 DAILY

1.4-30.4

R  Seat reservation required.   

    

1.4-30.4

Train from Bergen 08:43 
To Voss 09:56

Bus from Voss 10:10 
To Gudvangen 11:05

Boat from Gudvangen 12:00 
To Flåm 14:00

Train from Flåm 16:50 
To Myrdal 17:40

Train from Myrdal 17:54 R 
To Oslo 22:35 

Day 2  

Train from Oslo 15:43 R  
To Bergen 22:21 

Train from Voss 09:08 R 09:08 R 10:01 
To Myrdal 09:48 09:48 10:51

Train from Myrdal 10:05 09:40 10:58 
To Flåm 10:55 1035 11:55

Boat from Flåm 15:00 15:00 15:00 
To Gudvangen 17:00 17:00 17:00

Bus from Gudvangen 17:25 17:25 17:25 
To Voss 18:20 18:20 18:20

Bus from Voss 10:10 
To Gudvangen 11:05

Boat from Gudvangen 12:00 
To Flåm 14:00

Train from Flåm 14:40 
To Myrdal 15:30

Train from Myrdal 15:42 
To Voss 16:33

76

R  Seat reservation required.   

Round trip from Bergen via Oslo        
Bergen-Voss-Gudvangen-Flåm-Myrdal-Oslo-Bergen

2018 DAILY
1.1-30.4Day 1

Photo © Morten Knudsen / Knudsen Foto

Round trip from Voss via Myrdal   
Voss-Myrdal-Flåm-Gudvangen-Voss

Round trip from Voss via Gudvangen 
Voss-Gudvangen-Flåm-Myrdal-Voss

1.1-30.4

1.1-31.3
2018 DAILY

2018 DAILY

1.4-30.4

R  Seat reservation required.   

    

1.4-30.4

Train from Bergen 08:43 
To Voss 09:56

Bus from Voss 10:10 
To Gudvangen 11:05

Boat from Gudvangen 12:00 
To Flåm 14:00

Train from Flåm 16:50 
To Myrdal 17:40

Train from Myrdal 17:54 R 
To Oslo 22:35 

Day 2  

Train from Oslo 15:43 R  
To Bergen 22:21 

Train from Voss 09:08 R 09:08 R 10:01 
To Myrdal 09:48 09:48 10:51

Train from Myrdal 10:05 09:40 10:58 
To Flåm 10:55 1035 11:55

Boat from Flåm 15:00 15:00 15:00 
To Gudvangen 17:00 17:00 17:00

Bus from Gudvangen 17:25 17:25 17:25 
To Voss 18:20 18:20 18:20

Bus from Voss 10:10 
To Gudvangen 11:05

Boat from Gudvangen 12:00 
To Flåm 14:00

Train from Flåm 14:40 
To Myrdal 15:30

Train from Myrdal 15:42 
To Voss 16:33



32

Bergen

Oslo

Myrdal
FlåmGudvangen

Voss

Tour highlights
• The scenic Bergen Railway 
• The breathtaking Flåm Railway
• Fjord cruise on the world famous UNESCO- 
 protected Nærøy!ord and the magnificent  
 Aurlands!ord

Duration
Train Bergen-Myrdal, approx. 2 hours

The Flåm Railway, approx. 1 hour

Fjord cruise Flåm-Gudvangen, approx. 2 hours 

Bus Gudvangen-Voss, approx. 1 hour

Train Voss-Bergen, approx. 1,5 hours

Train Voss-Oslo, approx. 5,5 hours 

Train Oslo-Geilo, approx. 3,5 hours 

Train Oslo-Finse, approx. 4,5 hours

Train Oslo-Bergen, approx. 6,5 hours 

Train Oslo-Myrdal, approx. 5 hours

Practical information 

Bergen Railway station
Trains depart from Bergen Railway station to either Voss or 
Myrdal depending on the route. There is only one line, the Bergen 
Railway, and all trains to Myrdal also stop at Voss. Trains may be 
local or regional.

Oslo Central Railway station
Regional trains depart from Oslo Central railway station to
Myrdal, Voss and Bergen on the Bergen Railway. Change train for 
the Flåm Railway.

Voss Railway- and Bus Station
TRAIN: If your route from Bergen is directed to Gudvangen, 
depart the train at Voss. If your route is directed to Myrdal,
continue at the same train.
BUS: The bus to/from Gudvangen arrives/departs a 250
meter walk from the railway station following the signs or
the instructions from the staff. Bus to Gudvangen is marked  
“950 Gudvangen – Norway in a nutshell®".

Gudvangen
Change from bus to !ord cruise boat or vice versa. The
buses for the Norway in a nutshell® tour park 50 meters
from the harbour and connect with the !ord cruise boats
to/from Flåm. The bus is marked with “Voss - Norway in a
nutshell®”.

Myrdal Railway station
When arriving from Oslo, Bergen, Voss or Flåm change
trains for the Flåm Railway or vice versa. The train is at a 50 meter 
walk, right at the other side of the platform.

Flåm Railway station and Harbour
The railway station is right in the centre of Flåm and only
100 meters from the !ord cruise boats. The boats for
Norway in a nutshell® depart from pier no. 1.

Norway in a nutshell® 

Map Voss
Please follow the green line in the map below between the  
Voss Train station and the Voss Bus station.  

The bus is marked "950 Gudvangen - Norway in a nutshell®"

Geilo

Finse


